LED T8 Batten (Reflector) NL171X-NL176X
Features
· Designed for LED T8 tube
· Models suggestions: LED T8 Type A and Type C
· Customized wiring, available on request
Diagrams
Dimensions:
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com
©2024 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-05-06
Page 1 of 3
Circuit:
Standards
Applications
Home Office Shopping mall Hotel Supermarket Restaurant Parking
School Warehouse Factory Hospital Gallery Museum Airport
Station
Technical Data
Model
NL171X-T8-S600 600mm T8 x1
NL172X-T8-S1200 1200mm T8 x1
NL173X-T8-S1500 1500mm T8 x1
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com
©2024 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-05-06
Page 2 of 3
NL174X-T8-T600 600mm T8 x2
NL175X-T8-T1200 1200mm T8 x2
NL176X-T8-T1500 1500mm T8 x2
Mechanical
Length L [mm] 620 / 1230 / 1530 / 620 / 1230 / 1530
Width W [mm] 130 / 130 / 130 / 150 / 150 / 150
Height H [mm] 81
Material Body: White powder coated, sheet steel
Reflector: White powder coated, sheet steel
Standard Compliance
CE-LVD EN60598
Electrical Class I
Other
Operation Temperature -10°C ~ 40°C
Storage Temperature -20°C ~ 60°C
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com
©2024 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-05-06
Page 3 of 3